Income Tax

Amount
Effect

(7 ,472,570) 2,882,544

(98,065, 119) 37,828,619

360 (139)

86,153 (33,233)

(20,731 ,992) 7,997,366
2,875,350 (1,109,166)

(197,756,236) 76,284,468
194,675,673 (75,096, 141)

808,017 (311,693)
128,039 (49,391)
492,483 (189,975)

(154,402) 59,561
139,523 (53,821)

10,356,507
1,791,723 (691,157)

(13,381 ,423)

{123,182,998) 44,492,925

Retail
Income Tax

Amount
Effect

(7,474,136) 2,883,148

(98,065, 119) 37,828,619

360 (139)

86,153 (33,233)

(20,738,842) 8,000,008
2,875,350 (1,109,166)

(197,756,236) 76,284,468
194,675,673 (75,096,141)

712,551 (274,867)
128,039 (49,391)
492,483 (189,975)

(154,402) 59,561
139,523 (53,821)

9,410,337
1,791,723 (691,157)

(13,381,423)

(123,286,879) 43,586,827

Schedule3
Page3 of3

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
March 2014

Common Equity

System Per Retail Per

Books Books

4,833,260,196 1 4,416,574,982

Pro Rata

Adjustments

(1 '134,501 ,388)

Specific Adjusted Cap

Adjustments Retail Ratio

856,712,027 1 4,138,785,621 49.10%

Long Term Debt ! 4,668,432,251 I 4,265,957,190 ' (1 ,095,811 ,658) i i 3,170,145,531 I 37.61%1

Short Term Debt* I (9,345,979) (8,540,243) 2,193,763 30,708,032 24,361,551 0.29%(

Customer Deposits ! I i i i
Active 212,132,771 212,132,771 I (54,491 ,302). I 157,641,469 I 1.87%·

Inactive 1,559,481 i 1,559,481 (400,590) 1,158,892 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits I 2,063,536 1,885,634! (484,370)! i 1,401,265 1 0.02%1

Deferred Income Taxes i 1 ,596,425,355 1,458,794,271 I (374,725,694) 1, 763,655 I 1 ,085,832,232 , 12.88%!

FAS 109 DIT- Net (220,781 ,024) i (201 ,747,042) i 51 ,823,483 i i (149,923,559) 1 -1.78%

I I i

Total! 11,083,746,586 10,146,617,043 (2,606,397,756) 889,183,714 ! 8,429,403,002 l 100.00%

I l ~ I I

i
I

I I ! !

* Daily Weighted Average I I I

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling i I

Low-Point Mid-Point

Cost Weighted Cost Weighted
Rate Cost Rate Cost

9.50% 4.66%; 10.50% 5.16%

5.25% 1.97% 5.25% 1.97%

1.22% 0.00% 1.22% 0.00%•

I i

2.27%1 0.04% 2.27% 0.04%1

I
I I i
! I i

i I

I I

l 6.68%1 j 7.18%
i

i

I

I I
I

I

Schedule4
Page 1 of 4

High-Point

Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

11.50%1 5.65%

5.25% 1.97%

1.22% 0.00%

2.27% 0.04%

i
I

I

I

L 7.67%

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
March 2014